

F.	ROOF BEAM	CU.M.	2.65	29,526.32	78,244.70
G.	WALL STIFFENER	CU.M.	0.28	31,821.75	8,910.09
903	FORMS & SCAFFOLINGS	BD.FT	4,524.0	50.10	226,652.40
III.	BUILDING FINISHING				
1001 (9)	DOWNSPOUT	PC.	15.0	411.60	6,174.00
1002	PLUMBING	LOT	1.0	31,059.00	31,059.00
1003 (1)A1	LIGHT METAL FRAME & FIBER CEMENT BOARD CEILING	SQ.M.	53.12	782.99	41,592.43
1003 (1)E	METAL FRAME AND SPANDREL ROOF EAVE CEILING	SQ.M.	36.71	1,448.67	53,180.68
1003 (2)A1	METAL FRAME & FIBER CEMENT BOARD WALL- ING	SQ.M.	19.13	904.37	17,300.60
1007	ALUMINUM GLASS DOORS	SQ.M.	11.10	15,675.65	173,999.72
1008	ALUMINUM GLASS WIN- DOWS	SQ.M.	18.03	7,887.66	142,214.51
1014	PREPAINTED LONG SPAN METAL SHEETS ROOF- ING(0.40MM THK)	IN.M.	101.25	893.87	90,504.34
1018	CERAMIC/ GRANITE TILES	SQ.M.	83.37	1,606.10	133,900.56
1027	CEMENT PLASTER FINISH	SQ.M.	183.41	248.55	45,586.56
1032	PAINTING WORKS	SQ.M.	274.19	286.06	78,434.79
1043	PVC DOORS AND FRAMES	SET	1.0	4,347.00	4,347.00
IV.	MASONRY WORKS				
1046	CHB WALLING	SQ.M	116.29	919.93	106,978.66
V.	METALS STRUCTURES				
1047 (A)	TRUSSES AND ROOF FRAMINGS	KG.	1,767.35	100.15	177,000.10
VI.	RAILINGS				
1053 (2)	STAINLESS STAIR AND RAMP RAILINGS	M.	1.0	19,908.00	19,908.00
VII.	ELECTRICAL WORKS				
1100	CONDUITS, BOXES AND FITTINGS	LOT	1.0	31,588.20	31,588.20
1101	WIRES AND WIRING DE- VICES	M.	679.0	58.09	39,443.11
1102	PANEL BOARDS	SET	1.0	10,885.50	10,552.50
1103	LIGHTINGS, OUTLETS AND SWITCHES	PC.	52.0	1,010.91	52,567.32
VIII.	SEPTIC TANK				
SPL-2	CONSTRUCTION OF SEP- TIC TANK	CU.M.	8.10	6,170.89	49,984.21
	TOTAL BID PRICE AS READ				₱ 1,910,579.52
One Million Nine Hundred Ten Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Nine Pesos and Fifty Two Centavos Only					